GEE Academies
Title IX Coordinators
2023-2024

GEE BRIDGE ACADEMY Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Mohand Jadallah - jadallahm@gee-edu.com (313) 462-6100
Female Coordinator: Raihan Akther - aktherr@gee-edu.com (313) 462-6200

GEE CENTRAL ACADEMY Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Sejad Melkic — melkics@gee-edu.com (734) 822-1100
Female Coordinator: Nahla Attar - attarn@gee-edu.com (734) 822-1150

GEE FRONTIER ACADEMY Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Mohammed Alsanai — alsanaim@gee-edu.com (313) 462-6300
Female Coordinator: Rana Khalaf — khalafr@gee-edu.com (586) 354-2044

GEE GLOBAL HEIGHTS Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Kevin Whelan — whelan@gee-edu.com (734) 369-9500
Female Coordinator: Cheralyn Sanford — sanfordc@gee-edu.com (313) 624-3400

GEE GLOBAL TECH ACADMEY Title IX Coordinators

Male Coordinator: Kevin Whelan — whelan@gee-edu.com (734) 369-9500
Female Coordinator: Christen Hawkins — hawkinsc@gee-edu.com (734) 390-9625

GEE Prep Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Shawn Robson — robsons@gee-edu.com (734) 780-5359
Female Coordinator: Amal Issa — amall@gee-edu.com (734) 972-8910

GEE RIVERSIDE ACADEMY Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: - Mack Stillwagon stillwagonm@gee-edu.com (313) 624-3600
Female Coordinator: Layla Shalabi - layla@gee-edu.com (734) 624-3200

GEE PITTSFIELD ACRES Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Kevin Whelan — whelan@gee-edu.com (734) 369-9500
Female Coordinator: Crystal Baker - bakerc@gee-edu.com (734) 210-0660

GEE COMPASS ACADEMY Title IX Coordinators
Male Coordinator: Shawn Robson — robsons@gee-edu.com (734) 780-5359
Female Coordinator: Amal Issa — amall@gee-edu.com (734) 972-8910
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